CWGP无线电子手轮
General Wireless Remote Control MGP:CWGP series
说   明   书
MANUAL
使用本产品之前，请阅读本手册并妥善保存手册作日后参考。
The Manual For Funlly Functional Wireless Handle For Engraving Machine
支持系统 Support system
适用于德国西门子（SIEMENS）、日本三菱（MITSUBISHI）、

无线电子手轮CWGP型号规则
Wireless Remote Control CWGP model rule
型号说明   CWGP01-5-AA-2
1
序号
1
说明
脉冲输出参数：
01:100PPR,A,B相位差90度的5V脉冲信号输出
Pulse output parameters:
01:100PPR,5V pulse signal output with A,B phase
      difference of 90 degrees
02:25PPR,A,B相位差为90度的12V脉冲信号输出
02:25PPR,12V pulse signal output with A,B phase
     difference of 90 degrees
03:100PPR,A,B,A-,B-相位差为90度5V差分脉冲信号输出
03:100PPR,5V differential pulse signal output with A ,B,
      A-,B- phase difference of 90 degrees
-6-
脉冲输出选型指南
Pulse Output Selection Guide
型号
Model
参数描述
paramenter description
适合系统
suitable systems
电源DC5V,输出脉冲100PPR,
相位输出为A,B两路脉冲序列
A和B相差90;
开路集电极电路,内装200欧5V
上拉电阻
DC5V power supply,100PPR
pulse output,phase outputA,B
phase difference 90degrees
between A and B;
open collector circuit with 200
ohm 5V pull-upresistor
日本法那科FANUC系统
台湾中达电通TNC
台湾忆图（HUST）系列
国内如航天数控,华中数控,广州
诺信凯恩帝KND等系列
FAUNC system made in Japan
TNC system made in Taiwan
HUST series made in Taiwan
Aerospace CNC,HuazhongCNC,
Guangzhou Nordson,KND etc
电源DC12V,输出脉冲25PPR,
相位输出为A,B,两路脉冲序列
A和B相差90
开路集电极电路,内装2K欧12V
的上拉电阻
DC12V power supply,25PPR
pulse output,phase output A,B
phase difference 90degrees
between A and B
open collector circuit with 2K
ohm 12V pull-up resistor
日本三菱MELDAS电子手轮
（MELDAS M64;M65;E60
等系统为电源DC12V,输出为
DC5V）
MELDAS handwheel made in
Japan(MELDAS M64;M65;E60)
SELCA systems made in Italy
Gp01
Gp02